
ART HISTORY 201 
Spring 2007 
 
 
CABLECAST SCHEDULE:  The College Channel on Comcast Cable on Channel 28 throughout 
King County (not including the City of Seattle) – Tuesday and Thursday at 10:00 AM and repeated at 
6:00 PM and 2:00 AM (after midnight) the following morning.  Each program is two hours in length.  See 
the College Channel Program Schedule for more details. 
 

*PROGRAMS MAY ALSO BE VIEWED IN THE BCC LIBRARY/MEDIA CENTER* 
 
Episodes       Air Dates 
 
1. Introduction to Prehistoric Caves    Tuesday, April 1 
        Thursday, April 3 
 
2. Lascaux Caves to Venus Figures (Paleolithic)   Tuesday, April 8 
 
3.   Mesolithic to Sumerian (Mesopotamian)   Thursday, April 10 
 
4. Sumerian to Babylonian     Tuesday, April 15 
 
5. Assyrian to Persian     Thursday, April 17 
 
6. Egyptian to Pyramids (Khafre)    Tuesday, April 22 
 
7. Egyptian (Pyramids) to End of Middle Kingdom  Thursday, April 24 
 
8.   Egyptian-Colossi of Memnon to Tut’s Tomb   Tuesday, April 29 
    First quiz – Videotapes 1-6 - Tuesday, April 29th 
9. Egyptian-Tut’s Tomb to Minoan-Knossos   Thursday, May 1 
 
10. Minoan-Knossos to End of Mycenaean   Tuesday, May 6 
 
11. Greek Pottery to Greek Sculpture-Kritios Boy   Thursday, May 8 
 
12. Greek-Kritios Boy to Greek Architecture-Acropolis  Tuesday, May 13 
 
13. Greek-Acropolis to Hellenistic-Aphrodite of Melos  Thursday, May 15 
 
14. Hellenistic-Old Woman to Roman Forum   Tuesday, May 20 
    Second quiz – Videotapes 6-12 - Tuesday, May 20th 
15. Roman Forum to Early Christian-Catacombs   Thursday, May 22 
 
16. Early Christian-St. Peters to Byzantine-Hagia Sophia  Tuesday, May 27 
   Research Paper   OR   Art Project: DUE: Tuesday, May 27th 
17. Byzantine-Hagia Sophia to Ottonian-Gero crucifix  Thursday, May 29 
 
18. Ottonian Manuscripts to Romanesque in Italy   Tuesday, June 3 
 
19. Romanesque in Italy to Gothic-Reims   Thursday, June 5 
 
20. Gothic-Reims to Gothic Manuscripts    Tuesday, June 10 
 Final Exam - Comprehensive but mostly focusing on Videotapes 12-20 – June 10th  
    
 



 
Morning Afternoon Overnight Tuesday Thursday Friday Saturday/Sunday 

       

9:00 AM 5:00 PM 1:00 AM   History of Western Art* History of Western Art* 

     (Art 202 - Part 1) (Art 202 - Part 1) 

       

####### 6:00 PM 2:00 AM History of Western Art* History of Western 
Art* 

History of Western Art* History of Western Art* 

   (Art 201 - Part 1) (Art 201 - Part 1) (Art 202 - Part 2) (Art 202 - Part 2) 

       

####### 7:00 PM 3:00 AM History of Western Art* History of Western 
Art* 

  

   (Art 201 - Part 2) (Art 201 - Part 2)   
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